CUPA MONDIALA 2005/2006
BERLIN (21-22.ian.2006)
- SERII -

ZIUA 1 (21.ian.2006)

Event 1 100m.LIBER — masculin

ILES Salim 1975
. BRUNELLI Nicholas 1981
. DEIBLER Steffen 1987
. GILOT Fabien 1984
LAGUNOV Evgeny 1985
BERNARD Alain 1983
. BINEVICIUS Saulius 1979
. NEVIAROUSKI Stanislau 1981
- YEGOSHIN Yuriy 1985
. NOVY Karel 1980
- WANG Pengyuan 1989
. SYZONENKO Denys 1984
. LEVEAUX Amaury 1985
. STYMNE Petter 1982
. RADZIONAU Andrei 1985
. VASSANELLI Giacomo 1983
. GRECHIN Andrey 1987
. VERNER Martin 1980
. SERDINOV Andriy 1982
. MARCHENKO Igor 1975
. VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 1985
. SCARICA Michele 1982
. ZANDBERG Gerhard 1983
- HOLFELDER Raphael 1984
. BARNIER Romain 1976
. MAITRE David 1980
. DIETRICH Johannes 1985
. BRODA Ondrej 1982
. KUEHN David 1984
. LORENTE Eduard 1977
. VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 1984
. VAITKAITIS Emilis 1980
. PASTERIS Luca 1983
- MARGIS Mindaugas 1981
. KOENNEKER Robert 1986
. ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 1984
. TRANNOY Kevin 1987
. LANG Flori 1983
. STEINHAUER Felix 1982
. WANG Dong 1986

Ooo~NOOUA~AWNPE
00000000




. STRASSER Gerry

. FADNES Thomas Ole

. KUTSCHER Paul

. KUTSCHER Martin

. KRESTA Martin

. BASSON Jean

. SCHROEDER Denes

. AZEVEDO Jorge

. CLARKE James

. STROHMEYER Guillaume
. SEDLAK Martin

- RE1INS Joost

. SEIFERT Daniel

. HANSEN Nicolai Graae
. SCHNEITER Christian
. VOM SCHEIDT Markus
. TYLINSKI Kai

. KORPI Ville

. MILWAIN Dean

- FLEISCHMANN Ondrej
. SMOLIK Jan

- JURGELIS Mindaugas
. SPURNY Michal

- FU Wing

. TSE MacGyver

. DOCKAL Libor

. GLAESNER Mads

. SIREK Jaroslav

. RUDD Steven

TURNER Liam
STASIULIS Benjamin
THANING Karl
MANKOC Peter
NYSTRAND Stefan
LEZAK Jason

Event 2 200m.LIBER —feminin

LIEBS Annika

. MARSHALL Melanie
. TAN Miao
. POTEC Camelia

1979
1982
1987
1982

- DALLMANN Petra

COZMA lonela

1978
1989
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. PELLEGRINI Federica

BARZYCKA Paulina
ISAKOVIC Sara

. CHARRON-WATSON Chanelle
. MONGEL Aurore

. GOETZ Daniela

. FREITAG Meike

. VILLAECIJA Erika

. N"GUESSAN Elsa

. RAMOS Arantza

. HUBER Sophie

1988
1986
1988
1984
1982
1987
1979
1984
1984
1988
1985
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. VORSTER Leone 1988
. DIETRICH Sophie 1989
. STEINEGGER Jordis 1983
. VAN HEERDEN Kirsten 1979
. MEAKLIM Kathryn 1989
. CARPANESE Alice 1987
. TROTT Wendy 1990
. GARCIA Mireia 1981
. ROGERS Marielle 1987
. LI Mo 1990
- HUNKS Tanya 1980
. PRADE Franziska 1989
. MITCHELL Seanna 1988
. OSTERGAARD Micha 1987
. OKIMOTO Poliana 1983
. NOVAKOVA Anna 1991
. MARKOVA Hana 1990
. DOBROVOLSKAITE Aista 1991
. CERNIKOVA Katerina 1990
. JOHANNESSEN Cecillie W. 1990
. MOTIEKAITE Simona 1986

KOMISARZ Rachel 1976
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Event 3 50m.BRAS — masculin

LISOGOR Oleg 1979
- MARKIC Matjaz 1983
. TAHIROVIC Emil 1979
. COOK Chris 1979
GIBSON James 1980
LORENZ Timo 1982
. DYMO Vvaleriy 1985
. DUBOSCQ Hugues 1981
. BORYSIK Igor 1984
- WARNECKE Mark 1970
. DALE OEN Alexander 1985
. SILKOU Dzianis 1982
. DAUTARTAS Edvinas 1987
. KOREN Miha 1982
. MADEJA Benjamin 1987
. COOL Philipp 1984
. IRADIER Borja 1980
- RUMPF Matthias 1979
. SCHULZ Jan 1985
- MAIER Wolfgang 1985
- VINCENCETTI Olivier 1978
- VALAITIS Aurimas 1988
- VIHANTO Juhani 1983
- WIPPLINGER Stefan 1985
. JEDLICKA Jiri 1987
. MOEKETSANE Thabang 1987
. CHRISTENSEN Chris 1988
. BENES Michal 1987
- TITENIS Giedrius 1989
- RAINYS Paulius 1989
- NOVOTNY David 1989
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32.
33.

PARTRIDGE Max
FINE Anthony
VRACA Joseph

1989 GBR
1988 AUS
1987 AUS

30.48
30.52
DNS

Event4 100m.BRAS —feminin

1. BALFOUR Kirsty
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. HAYWOOD Kate
. KIRK Tara

KAMINSKA Beata

. KOVACS Agnes
. TANEDA Megumi

LUO Nan

. DULIAN Katarzyna

. VAN BILJON Suzaan
. KAPISHINA Ina

. KAVARNOU Vassiliki
. STEVEN Birte

. SCHOEBER Sonja

. BLACKBURN Lisa

. GULBRANDSEN Anne-Mari
. HOTTA Manami

. SAKAGUCHI
. POLESKA Anne

. CHEN Huijia

. PIERSE Annamay

. SCHOELLHAMMER Lisa

. NEETHLING Jean-Marie

. LE PARANTHOEN Anne Sophie
. LAUBSCHER Tamaryn

. SCHAEFER Janne

. CHOCOVA Petra

. DEGENHARDT Karoline

. FUJINO Maiko

. MORAVCIKOVA Martina

. BRASCHOSS Katja

. BEJINARIU Elena

. FERRO Desiree

. GERKENS Janina

. BABOU Fanny

. PETERSON Taylor

. KISELIOVA Jekaterina

- YIP Tsz Wa

. SUEN Ka Yi

. NYBERG Ebba

. NOLOT Estelle

Yuko

BRONOWSKI Lisa
WEILER Simone
WANG Qun

1984 GBR 1:07.05 q
1987 GBR 1:07.47
1982 USA 1:07.54
1980 POL 1:07.86
1981 HUN 1:08.63
1986 JPN 1:09.02
1986 CHN 1:09.13
1987 POL 1:09.13
1988 RSA 1:09.22
1984 BLR 1:09.23
1982 GRE 1:09.31
1980 GER 1:09.34
1985 GER 1:09.42
1971 CAN 1:09.53
1984 NOR 1:09.65
1988 JPN 1:09.80
1979 JPN 1:09.99
1980 GER 1:10.14
1990 CHN 1:10.22
1983 CAN 1:10.38
1985 GER 1:10.45
1990 RSA 1:10.70
1977 FRA 1:10.70
1984 RSA 1:10.79
1981 GER 1:10.87
1986 CZE 1:11.20
1988 GER 1:11.29
1983 JPN 1:11.70
1988 CZE 1:11.81
1981 GER 1:11.84
1988 ROM 1:11.93
1986 ITA 1:12.23
1983 GER 1:12.80
1986 FRA 1:13.11
1986 CAN 1:13.12
1987 LTU 1:13.70
1990 HKG 1:13.97
1987 HKG 1:14.06
1982 SWE 1:14.18
1980 FRA 1:14.25
1983 GER DNS
1978 GER DNS
1993 CHN DSQ
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Event 5, 400m.MIXT - masculin

[
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RUDAS Kristian

. BIGNON Yannick

LENDJEL Dominique
DUR Dominik

. BARTOS Dominik
. SCHWARZ Jakub

. COOK Jonathan

. RUETZ Alexander
. JOHNSON James

. QUINN Jonathan

POSMOURNY Jan
UPPENKAMP Marc

1985
1981
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1984
1988
1990
1988
1986

Event 6 100m.FLUTURE —feminin

1.
2
3
4
5
6.
6
8
9.

POPCHANKA Alena

. JIAO Liuyang

. NAKANISHI Yuko

. MORAVCOVA Martina
. RETIEF Lize-Mari

LOOTS Mandy

. MEHLHORN Annika
. SEPPALA Hanna-Maria

MONGEL Aurore

. SZE Hang Yu

. HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra
- SAN JUAN Angela

. GARCIA Mireia

. SKRUBEL Franziska
. GABRIEL Heike

. PELAEZ Maria

. GOTTSCHALK Corinna
. JAHN Kristina

. KRUEGER Elisabeth
. SCHNEIDER Doreen

. PLESKYTE Lina

. VAN WYK Chanelle

. SOULE Lise

. JAROSOVA Lenka

. ALESIUNAITE Sandra

BRONOWSKI Lisa
KOMISARZ Rachel
JACOBSEN Mette
HANSEN Annette

1979
1991
1981
1976
1986
1978
1983
1984
1982
1988
1985
1983
1981
1987
1984
1977
1986
1989
1987
1981
1989
1989
1990
1987
1990
1983
1976
1973
1984

FRA
CHN
JPN
SVK
RSA
RSA
GER
FIN
FRA
HKG
BLR
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GER
GER
LTU
RSA
FRA
CZE
LTU
GER
USA
DEN
DEN
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Event 7, 100m SPATE — masculin

MORITA Tomomi 1984
. BAL Randall 1980
. MIYASHITA Junichi 1983
. RUPPRATH Thomas 1977
. MARSHALL Peter 1982
. ALESHIN Evgeny 1979
. CLAY Matt 1982
. UCHIDA Shohei 1987
. WILDEBOER Aschwin 1986
. TANCOCK Liam 1985
. DRIESEN Steffen 1981
- VYATCHANIN Arkady 1984
. ZANDBERG Gerhard 1983
. THIELE Jens 1980
. GAT Yoav 1980
. DU RAND George 1982
. SUSKOV Pavel 1981
. KOENNEKER Robert 1986
. LACOURT Camille 1985
. DI CARLI Marco 1985
. STASIULIS Benjamin 1986
. DRIEBERGEN Nick 1987
. HEYL Hannes 1987
. FUSSY Marius 1989
. HELBIG Toni 1982
. PETERSSON Jens 1982
. BADURA Martin 1989
. CANCELLIERE Antonino 1986
. TUNE Garth 1989
. EMBACHER Toni 1987
. KRAUSE Rene 1986
. PFEFFERKORN Ralf 1985
. MULLARD Simon 1984
- TSE MacGyver 1988
WISNIEWSK1 Bartosz 1987
KOZULJ Gordan 1976
LANG Flori 1983

Event 8, 50m. SPATE — feminin
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PIETSCH Janine 1982
. BUSCHSCHULTE Antje 1978
. GOSTOMELSKY Anna 1981

. CHEN Yanyan 1985
. KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 1984
1TO Hanae 1985
. PERIS Mercedes 1985
LAHL Jenny 1989
. BAS Aleksandra 1985
. MEREDITH Caitlin 1983
- MILEISYTE Rugile 1988
. VAN WYK Chanelle 1989
. MENNSING Jenny 1986

Oooo~NOOA~AWNE
0000000




. BRAT Valentina 1985 ROM
. STASZAK Katarzyna 1987 POL
. SCHREIBER Franziska 1988 GER
. KOSKELAINEN Riia-Rosa 1987 FIN
. STIBERG Katharina 1988 NOR
. RAZETO Cecilia 1988 GER
. MYSKOVA Jana 1977 CZE
. LI Mo 1990 CHN
. HEFTRICH Tanja 1986 GER
. BECKER Jessica 1988 GER
. MILLY Katarina 1988 SVK

ZUBKOVA Kateryna 1988 UKR

ORNSTEDT Louise 1985 DEN

KIERKEGAARD Emelie 1977 SWE

Event 9, 200m.FLUTURE — masculin

. SAKATA Ryusuke 1985 JPN
. MEEUW Helge 1984 CGER
. MATSUDA Takeshi 1984 JPN
- SANO Hidemasa 1984 JPN
. KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 1985 POL
. SKVORTSOV Nikolay 1984 RUS
. CHEN Yanlong 1985 CHN
TOMIYAMA Takashi 1985 JPN
. GANIKHIN Maxim 1986 RUS
. DRZEWINSKI Lukasz 1984 POL
. SCHRADER Christoph 1985 GER
. KOZULJ Gordan 1976 CRO
. DITTRICH Marius 1986 GER
. LOHR Manuel 1985 GER
. COSMA Catalin 1988 ROM
. BACHMANN Stephan 1984 SUl
- HAVLIK Martin 1988 CZE
. SALCIUS Rimvydas 1985 LTU
. PFEIL Ruben 1984 GER
KREUTZER Matthias 1986 GER
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Event 10, 200m MIXT — feminin

. FUJINO Maiko 1983
. KOVACS Agnes 1981
. URBANCZYK Aleksandra 1987
. BARANOWSKA Katarzyna 1987
. KLINAR Anja 1988
. VABRE Cylia 1984
LOOTS Mandy 1978
. CONCA Aina 1987
. MA Chenfei 1989
. BOUCHARD Melanie 1981
. LANDRY Michelle 1984
. GROEPPEL Franziska 1988
. SCHOEBER Sonja 1985
. NEETHLING Jean-Marie 1990
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15. TANEDA Megumi 1986 JPN
16. CHARRON-WATSON Chanelle 1984 CAN
17. PIERSE Annamay 1983 CAN
18. SCHOELLHAMMER Lisa 1985 GER
19. BLACKBURN Lisa 1971 CAN
20. KRUEGER Elisabeth 1987 GER
21. DEGENHARDT Karoline 1988 GER
22. RIBI Marina 1988 SUI
23. KONCELOVA Gabriela 1990 CZE
24 . NORKEVICIUTE Dovile 1988 LTU
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Event 11 400m LIBER — masculin

. BASSON Jean 1987 RSA
. BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER
. PELLICIARI Matteo 1979 ITA
. STARKE Benjamin 1986 GER
. SVOBODA Kvetoslav 1982 CZE
. STANCZYK Przemyslaw 1985 POL
- RIVERA Marco 1983 ESP
. COMAN Dragos 1980 ROM
. KOPTUR Dzmitry 1978 BLR
. NUNEZ Xavier 1983 ESP
. SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz 1987 POL
. NEGREIROS Armando 1985 BRA
. LURZ Thomas 1979 GER
- RUD Jon 1986 DEN
. ZHANG Lin 1987 CHN
. PRINSLOO Troyden 1985 RSA
. STROHMEYER Guillaume 1985 FRA
. PAYERAS Miquel 1987 ESP
. MILWAIN Dean 1986 GBR
. CHEDE Conrado 1987 BRA
. SCHULZE Maik 1985 GER
. RUBACEK Michal 1986 CZE
- XIN Tong 1987 CHN
. KOLL Dominik 1984 AUT
. STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 FRA
. POLYAKOV Victor 1988 RUS
. MINCA Andrei 1987 ROM
. BRANDL David 1987 AUT
. TURK Luka 1986 SLO
. CROS Sylvain 1980 FRA
. HANSEN Nicolai Graae 1988 DEN
. VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 1985 NED
. GLAESNER Mads 1988 DEN
. SCHMITT Guy Noel 1983 FRA
. FISCHER Christian 1986 DEN
. CLARKE James 1988 GBR
- QUINN Jonathan 1990 GBR
. KUTSCHER Martin 1984 URU
. SPURNY Michal 1988 CZE
. REIJINS Joost 1987 NED
. TOMASEK Martin 1988 CZE
. POSMOURNY Jan 1988 CZE
. JURGELIS Mindaugas 1987 LTU
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. BRUDVIK SANDERUD Mikkel
. SIREK Jaroslav

TURNER Liam
KORZENIOWSK1 Pawel

1987
1988
1987
1985

Event 12 50m LIBER — feminin
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. VELDHUIS Marleen
. HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra

KAMMERLING Anna-Karin

. KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana
. KORC Agata

SEPPALA Hanna-Maria

. METELLA Malia

. DALLMANN Petra

. PIETSCH Janine

. BRANDT Dorothea
. ROETS Lauren

. MORAVCOVA Martina
. GOETZ Daniela

. FREITAG Meike

. SZE Hang Yu

. N"GUESSAN Elsa

. FADNES Lise

. MYSKOVA Jana

. TAITE Te Rina

. MONGEL Aurore

. HANSSON Annalena
. MILLY Katarina

. PERIS Mercedes

. OTTO Melanie

. MITCHELL Seanna
. OSTERGAARD Micha

ISAKOVIC Sara

- SAN JUAN Angela

. MOUTON Rene

. THIEME Sandra

. MILEISYTE Rugile

. BAKER Zoe

. KOSKELAINEN Riia-Rosa
. JAHN Kristina

. ROGERS Marielle

. JOHANNESSEN Cecillie W.
. PLESKYTE Lina

. BIELECKAITE Evelina

. MOTIEKAITE Simona

. ALESIUNAITE Sandra

JACOBSEN Mette
HANSEN Annette
ALSHAMMAR Therese

1979
1985
1980
1984
1986
1984
1982
1978
1982
1984
1987
1976
1987
1979
1988
1984
1983
1977
1983
1982
1984
1988
1985
1987
1988
1987
1988
1983
1987
1978
1988
1976
1987
1989
1987
1990
1989
1990
1986
1990
1973
1984
1977
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Event 13 200m BRAS — masculin

. GILCHRIST Kris 1984 GBR
. BORYSIK Igor 1984 UKR
. DUBOSCQ Hugues 1981 FRA
. FALKO Grigory 1987 RUS
. PAPADOPOULOS Christos 1982 GRE
. WOLNIAK Slawomir 1988 POL
DAUTARTAS Edvinas 1987 LTU
. SCHULZ Jan 1985 GER
. CHRISTENSEN Chris 1988 DEN
. JEDLICKA Jiri 1987 CZE
. LOESEL Andreas 1983 GER
. VALAITIS Aurimas 1988 LTU
. JOHNSON James 1988 GBR
. COOK Chris 1979 GBR
. LORENZ Timo 1982 GER
. SCHNEIDER Reilner 1982 GER
. VINCENCETTI Olivier 1978 GER
. NEUMANN Johannes 1985 GER
. SCHWARZ Daniel 1987 GER
. NICOLARDOT Julien 1981 FRA
. BENES Michal 1987 CZE
. DYMO Vvaleriy 1985 UKR
. HAVLIK Nikola 1987 CZE
. WIPPLINGER Stefan 1985 AUT
. SCHENKE Maximilian 1984 GER
. PETTERSSON Axel 1983 SWE
. PARTRIDGE Max 1989 GBR
. TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU
. KOPP Marc 1986 GER
. NOVOTNY David 1989 CZE
. COOK Jonathan 1989 GBR .69
. FINE Anthony 1988 AUS .51
VRACA Joseph 1987 AUS DNS
KUCZKO Slawomir 1985 POL DNS
MOEKETSANE Thabang 1987 RSA DSQ

.12
.35
.82
.99
.15
.15
.18
.53
.69
.85
.37
77
.52
.60
.71
-86
.04
.08
.30
.73
.86
.67
.71
.54
.08
.15
-98
.69
.98
.65
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Event 14 800m LIBER —feminin — serie slaba

COZMA lonela 1989 ROM
. TROTT Wendy 1990 RSA
RAMOS Arantza 1988 ESP
. OKIMOTO Poliana 1983 BRA
. GRIMALDI Martina 1988 ITA
JOHANNSEN Charlotte 1988 DEN
. OBERSON Swann 1986 SUl
. PRADE Franziska 1989 GER
CERNIKOVA Katerina 1990 CZE
. BRUDVIK SANDERUD Karoline 1989 NOR
. NOVAKOVA Anna 1991 CZE :11.35 40.71
. DOBROVOLSKAITE Aista 1991 LTU :38.77 1:08.13
JOHANNESSEN Cecillie W. 1990 NOR DNS

:30.64

:38.40 7.76
:39.57 8.93
t47.78 17.14
:49.80 19.16
:50.11 19.47
:51.34 20.70
:52.73 22.09
:59.10 28.46
:00.83 30.19
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Event 15 100m MIXT — masculin

. GALAVTINE Antoine 1985
- RUPPRATH Thomas 1977
THIELE Jens 1980
- BRUNELLI Nicholas 1981
. DI CARLI Marco 1985
LEVEAUX Amaury 1985
IMPRIC Sasa 1986
. CABELLO Brenton 1981
. MARCHENKO Ilgor 1975
. LENDJEL Dominique 1985
- MARGIS Mindaugas 1981
. SMITH Robert 1986
. STEINHAUER Felix 1982
. ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 1981
- VERNER Martin 1980
- KUEHN David 1984
. STIEM Manuel 1984
- HOLFELDER Raphael 1984
. BACHMANN Stephan 1984
. KUTSCHER Paul 1977
. BADURA Martin 1989
. FELDWEHR Hendrik 1986
- KRESTA Martin 1985
. BRODA Ondrej 1982
- BIGNON Yannick 1981
. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988
. SEIFERT Daniel 1983
- BARTOS Dominik 1987
- VIHANTO Juhani 1983
. SMOLIK Jan 1988
- NICOLARDOT Julien 1981
. COOK Jonathan 1989
. DOCKAL Libor 1988
- HANSEN Nicolai Graae 1988
- FU Wing 1980
- TSE MacGyver 1988
MANKOC Peter 1978
JANUSAITIS Vytautas 1981
FEBBRARO Nicola 1981
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Event 16 200m SPATE —feminin

ITO Hanae 1985
. ZHAO Jing 1990
. BUSCHSCHULTE Antje 1978
. BRAT Valentina 1985
. MEREDITH Caitlin 1983
. GROEPPEL Franziska 1988
. BERNARD Escarlata 1989
. STASZAK Katarzyna 1987
. GOSTOMELSKY Anna 1981
. BOUCHARD Melanie 1981
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. AMSHENNIKOVA Iryna 1986 UKR
- ZHANG Lijun 1990 CHN
. CORFE Melissa 1986 RSA
. PIEHLER Raphaela 1988 GER
. MENNSING Jenny 1986 GER
. ROCHA Duane 1988 ESP
. SCHELLENBERG Ricarda 1988 GER
. JAROSOVA Lenka 1987 CZE
. CONCA Aina 1987 ESP
- VABRE Cylia 1984 FRA
. STIBERG Katharina 1988 NOR
. MARKOVA Hana 1990 CZE
. NORKEVICIUTE Dovile 1988 LTU
. KONCELOVA Gabriela 1990 CZE

LIEBS Annika 1979 GER

ZUBKOVA Kateryna 1988 UKR
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Event 17 50m FLUTURE — masculin

. BREUS Sergiy 1983 UKR
. KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 1983 RUS
. DIETRICH Johannes 1985 GER
DEIBLER Steffen 1987 GER
. SERDINOV Andriy 1982 UKR
. CLAY Matt 1982 GBR
LAGOUN Pavel 1979 BLR
. AZEVEDO Jorge 1984 BRA
. WANG Dong 1986 CHN
. VAITKAITIS Emilis 1980 LTU
. WENZEL Oliver 1981 GER
. LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA
. CAI Li 1987 CHN
. VAIOU Georgios 1979 GRE
. KAHL Alexander 1976 GER
. NOVY Karel 1980 SUl
. HEYL Hannes 1987 GER
. KORPI Ville 1983 FIN
. SCHROEDER Denes 1986 GER
. VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 1984 LTU
. LANG Flori 1983 SUIl
. VOM SCHEIDT Markus 1986 GER
. SCHNEITER Christian 1984 SUI
. SRAUT Bohumir 1975 CZE
. LACOURT Camille 1985 FRA
. SAKATA Ryusuke 1985 JPN
. HAVLIK Martin 1988 CZE
. DITTRICH Marius 1986 GER
. TUNE Garth 1989 RSA
. SEDLAK Martin 1988 CZE
. PFEIL Ruben 1984 GER
. NICOLARDOT Julien 1981 FRA
. RUDD Steven 1984 AUS
. FINE Anthony 1988 AUS
FADNES Thomas Ole 1987 NOR
WISNIEWSKI1 Bartosz 1987 POL
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Event 317, Men's 50m Butterfly, Swim-Off

1. WANG Dong 1986 CHN 24.08 q
2. AZEVEDO Jorge 1984 BRA 24.29

CUPA MONDIALA 2005/2006
BERLIN (21-22.ian.2006)

- serii -

ZIUA 2 (22.ian.2006)

Event 18 100m.LIBER —feminin

. SEPPALA Hanna-Maria

. VELDHUIS Marleen

LIEBS Annika

. STEFFEN Britta

POPCHANKA Alena

. DALLMANN Petra

. GOETZ Daniela

. ROETS Lauren
FREITAG Meike

. PIETSCH Janine

. MYSKOVA Jana

. ISAKOVIC Sara

. MONGEL Aurore

. RETIEF Lize-Mari

. GOSTOMELSKY Anna

. OTTO Melanie

. FADNES Lise

. BARZYCKA Paulina

. N"GUESSAN Elsa

. MITCHELL Seanna

. CHARRON-WATSON Chanelle

. BRANDT Dorothea

. SZE Hang Yu

. TAITE Te Rina

. SCHOEBER Sonja

. MILLY Katarina

. HANSSON Annalena

. SAN JUAN Angela

. VAN HEERDEN Kirsten

. ROGERS Marielle

. JAHN Kristina

. ECKER Nina
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33. CARPANESE Alice 1987 57.73
34. LAHL Jenny 1989 57.81
35. MOUTON Rene 1987 58.03
36. VORSTER Leone 1988 58.05
37. GARCIA Mireia 1981 58.27
38. KOSKELAINEN Riia-Rosa 1987 59.34
39. ALESIUNAITE Sandra 1990 59.58
40. DOBROVOLSKAITE Aista 1991 59.74
41. MOTIEKAITE Simona 1986 1:00.47
42 . BIELECKAITE Evelina 1990 1:01.19
ALSHAMMAR Therese 1977 SWE DNS

KORC Agata 1986 POL DNS

Event 19 200m.LIBER — masculin

PELLICIARI Matteo
KORZENIOWSKI1 Pawel
BINEVICIUS Saulius
SVOBODA Kvetoslav
- WANG Pengyuan

. MATSUDA Takeshi
BIEDERMANN Paul

. HERBST Stefan 47 .86
KOLL Dominik :47.89
- KOPTUR Dzmitry 1:47.91
. RUBACEK Michal 1:48.10
. BRUNELLI Nicholas 1:48.12
. ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 1:48.13
. BASSON Jean 1:48.17
. HOLFELDER Raphael 1:48.33
. GILOT Fabien 1:48.46
. STASIULIS Benjamin 1:48.47
. RADZIONAU Andrei 1:48.87
. COMAN Dragos 1:48.91
. PAYERAS Miquel 1:48.99
. BERNARD Alain 1:49.07
. POLYAKOQV Victor 1:49.18
. LEVEAUX Amaury 1:49.26
. MILWAIN Dean 1:49.44
. DRZEWINSKI Lukasz 1:49.48
. EDVARDSSON Peter 1:49.52
. STRASSER Gerry 1:49.88
. BRANDL David 1:50.01
. FISCHER Christian 1:50.18
. STROHMEYER Gui llaume 1:50.24
. VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 1:50.27
. KUTSCHER Martin 1:50.60
. REIJINS Joost 1:50.78
. NUNEZ Xavier 1:50.81
. PASTERIS Luca 1:50.82
. CLARKE James 1:51.17
. SCHNEITER Christian 1:51.18
. TURNER Liam 1:51.34
. HANSEN Nicolai Graae 1:51.36

:46.84
:47.04
t47 .27
t47.31
47 .34
:47.60
:47.70
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40. KOENNEKER Robert 1986 1:51.45
41 . PFEIL Ruben 1984 1:51.78
42 . CABELLO Brenton 1981 1:51.80
43. GRECHIN Andrey 1987 1:52.06
44 _ MINCA Andrei 1987 1:52.29
45. SCHMITT Guy Noel 1983 1:52.32
46. CHEN Yanlong 1985 1:52.57
47 . GLAESNER Mads 1988 1:52.74
48. TURK Luka 1986 1:52.75
49_ RUDAS Kristian 1985 1:52.82
50. KRESTA Martin 1985 1:52.86
51. TRANNOY Kevin 1987 1:53.26
52_ SPURNY Michal 1988 1:53.45
53. JURGELIS Mindaugas 1987 1:53.57
53. BARTOS Dominik 1987 1:53.57
55. RUD Jon 1986 1:53.60
56. TOMASEK Martin 1988 1:54.30
57. SYZONENKO Denys 1984 1:54.85
58. YEGOSHIN Yuriy 1985 1:55.43
59. DOCKAL Libor 1988 1:55.61
60. SIREK Jaroslav 1988 1:55.74
61. POSMOURNY Jan 1988 1:56.40
62. BRUDVIK SANDERUD Mikkel 1987 2:00.68
STANCZYK Przemyslaw 1985 POL DNS

THIELE Jens 1980 GER DNS

RIVERA Marco 1983 ESP DNS

Event 20 50m.BRAS — feminin

BAKER Zoe

KIRK Tara

HAYWOOD Kate

. SCHAEFER Janne
KAMINSKA Beata

. WEILER Simone
KAPISHINA Ina

KOVACS Agnes
BLACKBURN Lisa

. GULBRANDSEN Anne-Mari
. VAN BILJON Suzaan

. CHEN Huijia

. HEIDEMANN Nicole

. KAVARNOU Vassiliki
. CHOCOVA Petra

- TANEDA Megumi

- LAUBSCHER Tamaryn

- SCHOEBER Sonja

. SUEN Ka Yi

. NYBERG Ebba

. HOTTA Manami

. PIERSE Annamay

. LE PARANTHOEN Anne Sophie
. MORAVCIKOVA Martina
. NOLOT Estelle
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. KISELIOVA Jekaterina
. MA Chenfei

. POLESKA Anne

. NEETHLING Jean-Marie
. YIP Tsz Wa

. PLESKYTE Lina

. PETERSON Taylor

. BABOU Fanny

Event 21 100m.BRAS — masculin

LISOGOR Oleg 59.18
. DUBOSCQ Hugues 59.71
. DALE OEN Alexander 59.97
BORYSIK Igor :00.02
. COOK Chris :00.10
- GIBSON James :00.31
. SILKOU Dzianis :00.31
- GILCHRIST Kris :00.42
TAHIROVIC Emil :00.58
- DYMO Valeriy 1:00.68
- DAUTARTAS Edvinas 1:00.90
. FALKO Grigory 1:00.93
. LORENZ Timo 1:01.34
- MARKIC Matjaz 1:01.55
. SCHULZ Jan 1:01.78
- KOREN Miha 1:01.92

OO, WNE
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. COOL Philipp 1:02.09
. LOESEL Andreas 1:02.09

- VALAITIS Aurimas 1:02.15
. MADEJA Benjamin 1:02.19
- VINCENCETTI Olivier 1:02.19
- IRADIER Borja 1:02.36
- RUMPF Matthias 1:02.47
. JEDLICKA Jiri 1:02.69
- VIHANTO Juhani 1:02.70
- MAIER Wolfgang 1:02.83
- MOEKETSANE Thabang 1:02.87
- JOHNSON James 1:03.00
- SCHNEIDER Reiner 1:03.12
- WOLNIAK Slawomir 1:03.18
- NEUMANN Johannes 1:03.19
- CHRISTENSEN Chris 1:03.20
. WIPPLINGER Stefan 1:03.31
. NICOLARDOT Julien 1:03.37
. PAPADOPOULOS Christos 1:03.45
. HAVLIK Nikola 1:03.49
- BENES Michal 1:03.79
- KOPP Marc 1:03.98
- BACHMANN Stephan 1:04.71
- TITENIS Giedrius 1:04.80
- NOVOTNY David 1:05.58
- PARTRIDGE Max 1:05.61
. FINE Anthony 1:05.72
- VRACA Joseph 1:06.15




45. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 CZE 1:06.16
46. RAINYS Paulius 1989 LTU 1:06.25
WARNECKE Mark 1970 GER DNS
KUCZKO Slawomir 1985 POL DNS

Event 22 400m.MIXT - feminin

. MEAKLIM Kathryn 1989

. EHMCKE Jaana 1987

. GAEHLER Franziska 1988

. BRUDVIK SANDERUD Karoline 1989

. NOVAKOVA Anna 1991

. RIBI Marina 1988
KRUEGER Elisabeth 1987 GER
NORKEVICIUTE Dovile 1988 LTU

Event 23 100m.FLUTURE — masculin

KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 1983

- MARCHENKO Igor 1975

. SERDINOV Andriy 1982

- SKVORTSOV Nikolay 1984

. MANKOC Peter 1978

LAGOUN Pavel 1979

. TOMIYAMA Takashi 1985

BREUS Sergiy 1983

. MATSUDA Takeshi 1984

- MEEUW Helge 1984
. DEIBLER Steffen 1987
- VAITKAITIS Emilis 1980
- AZEVEDO Jorge 1984
- DIETRICH Johannes 1985
- GANIKHIN Maxim 1986
- WANG Dong 1986
- VAIOU Georgios 1979
. KORPI Ville 1983
. DU RAND George 1982
. SCHROEDER Denes 1986
- SCHRADER Christoph 1985
- SALCIUS Rimvydas 1985
- VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 1984
- VERNER Martin 1980
- SAKATA Ryusuke 1985
. CHEN Yanlong 1985
- SRAUT Bohumir 1975
. HAVLIK Martin 1988
. HEYL Hannes 1987
. KREUTZER Matthias 1986
- SCHNEITER Christian 1984
- DITTRICH Marius 1986
- LOHR Manuel 1985
- XIN Tong 1987
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35. FELDWEHR Hendrik 1986
36. PFEIL Ruben 1984
37. VOM SCHEIDT Markus 1986
38. BARTOS Dominik 1987
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 1985 POL
WISNIEWSKI Bartosz 1987 POL
LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA

Event 24 100m SPATE —feminin

BUSCHSCHULTE Antje
ITO Hanae

. ZHAO Jing

. AMSHENNIKOVA Iryna
- CHEN Yanyan
PIETSCH Janine

. ZUBKOVA Kateryna
GOSTOMELSKY Anna
PERIS Mercedes :01.70
PIEHLER Raphaela :01.70
. MEREDITH Caitlin 1:01.80
. BAS Aleksandra 1:01.85
. BRAT Valentina

. GROEPPEL Franziska

. ROCHA Duane

. STASZAK Katarzyna

. RETIEF Lize-Mari

- MENNSING Jenny

. BERNARD Escarlata

- MILEISYTE Rugile

. BOUCHARD Melanie

. ZHANG Lijun

. GAEHLER Franziska

. SCHREIBER Franziska

. OSTERGAARD Micha

. SCHELLENBERG Ricarda

. JAROSOVA Lenka

. HEFTRICH Tanja

. RAZETO Cecilia

. STIBERG Katharina

. BECKER Jessica

. MITCHELL Seanna

- NEBEL Anh-Thy

- LAHL Jenny

. VAN WYK Chanelle

. KOSKELAINEN Riia-Rosa

. KONCELOVA Gabriela

:00.14
:00.36
:00.52
:00.57
:00.84
:01.10
:01.10
:01.46
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Event 25 50m. SPATE — masculin

RUPPRATH Thomas 1977
. MARSHALL Peter 1982
BAL Randall 1980
MORITA Tomomi 1984
. TANCOCK Liam 1985
. UCHIDA Shohei 1987
VYATCHANIN Arkady 1984
. MIYASHITA Junichi 1983
. WILDEBOER Aschwin 1986
. CLAY Matt 1982
- ALESHIN Evgeny 1979
. DRIESEN Steffen 1981
. ZANDBERG Gerhard 1983
. LANG Flori 1983
. DRIEBERGEN Nick 1987
. HELBIG Toni 1982
. DI CARLI Marco 1985
. SUSKOV Pavel 1981
. PETERSSON Jens 1982
. DU RAND George 1982
. KOZULJ Gordan 1976
. GAT Yoav 1980
. KAHL Alexander 1976
. LACOURT Camille 1985
. HEYL Hannes 1987
. WENZEL Oliver 1981
. CANCELLIERE Antonino 1986
. TUNE Garth 1989
. BADURA Martin 1989
. EMBACHER Toni 1987
. LEMMERMANN Stefan 1980
. TSE MacGyver 1988
. MULLARD Simon 1984
WISNIEWSKI Bartosz 1987 POL
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Event 26 200m.FLUTURE — feminin

NAKANISHI Yuko 1981
. MEHLHORN Annika 1983
. JIAO Liuyang 1991
JACOBSEN Mette 1973
LOOTS Mandy 1978
. GARCIA Mireia 1981
MONGEL Aurore 1982
PELAEZ Maria 1977 :14.68
. KRUEGER Elisabeth 1987 :15.61
10. COZMA lonela 1989 2:16.77
11. GABRIEL Heike 1984 2:17.05
12. TROTT Wendy 1990 2:18.21
13. SOULE Lise 1990 2:25.40
SKRUBEL Franziska 1987 CGER DNS

:08.90
:10.14
:10.19
:11.18
t11.31
:11.54
t11.78
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Event 27 200m MIXT — masculin

. SANO Hidemasa 1984
. WOJT Lukasz 1982
IMPRIC Sasa 1986
LENDJEL Dominique 1985
. GALAVTINE Antoine 1985
. ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 1984
FEBBRARO Nicola 1981
. JANUSAITIS Vytautas 1981 :01.29
. STARKE Benjamin 1986 :01.33
. RUDAS Kristian 1985 2:02.05
. ABERLE Manuel 1983 2:02.09
. CABELLO Brenton 1981 2:02.29
- MARGIS Mindaugas 1981 2:02.30
. STEINHAUER Felix 1982 2:02.67
. PETTERSSON Axel 1983 2:03.01
. CHRISTENSEN Chris 1988 2:03.81
. HOLFELDER Raphael 1984 2:04.34
. BIGNON Yannick 1981 2:04.64
. SCHWARZ Daniel 1987 2:04.75
. CROS Sylvain 1980 2:04.78
. STIEM Manuel 1984 2:04.87
. RUETZ Alexander 1984 2:04.95

2:0

2:0

2:0

2

2

:59.23
:00.14
:00.63
:00.66
:00.67
-01.18
-01.27
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. DUR Dominik 1986 5.33
. JOHNSON James 1988 5.48
. STROHMEYER Gui I laume 1985 5.53
. QUINN Jonathan 1990 05.84
. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 :06.50
. BARTOS Dominik 1987 2:06.57
. BACHMANN Stephan 1984 2:06.77
. COOK Jonathan 1989 2:07.01
. NICOLARDOT Julien 1981 2:07.35
. SMITH Robert 1986 2:07.86
. DOCKAL Libor 1988 2:10.75
34. NOVOTNY David 1989 2:12.56
ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 1981 FRA DNS

Event 28 400m LIBER — feminin

KOMISARZ Rachel

. SHIBATA Ai

. VILLAECIJA Erika

. TAN Miao

. RAMOS Arantza

. MARSHALL Melanie

CHARRON-WATSON Chanelle

POTEC Camelia :09.90

HUBER Sophie :09.90 ~
ISAKOVIC Sara 4:10.36

. CORFE Melissa 4:10.38

. DIETRICH Sophie 4:11.58

. PELLEGRINI Federica 4:14.30

:04.82
:05.51
:08.12
:08.52
:08.99
:09.39
:09.76
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14. HUNKS Tanya 1980
15. STEINEGGER Jordis 1983
16. TROTT Wendy 1990
17. LI Mo 1990
18. VAN HEERDEN Kirsten 1979
19. JOHANNSEN Charlotte 1988
20. MEAKLIM Kathryn 1989
21. OBERSON Swann 1986
22. PRADE Franziska 1989
23. N"GUESSAN Elsa 1984
24 . OKIMOTO Poliana 1983
25. LINKOGEL Simone 1988
26. VORSTER Leone 1988
27 . CARPANESE Alice 1987
28. MARKOVA Hana 1990
29. CERNIKOVA Katerina 1990
30. NOVAKOVA Anna 1991
31. DOBROVOLSKAITE Aista 1991
BARZYCKA Paulina 1986 POL

Event 29 50m LIBER — masculin

BRUNELLI Nicholas

. STYMNE Petter

LEZAK Jason
EL-MASRI Rafed

. MAITRE David
LORENTE Eduard

. DEIBLER Steffen
BERNARD Alain

. DIETRICH Johannes

. ILES Salim

. LEVEAUX Amaury

. NEVIAROUSKI Stanislau
. CAl Li

. SCARICA Michele

. KUEHN David

. GILOT Fabien

. MANKOC Peter

. SYZONENKO Denys

. SMOLIK Jan

. YEGOSHIN Yuriy

. LAGUNOV Evgeny

. NOVY Karel

. KAHL Alexander

. VAITKAITIS Emilis
. VERNER Martin

. THANING Karl

. VASSANELLI Giacomo
. VAN VELTHOVEN Bas
. BARNIER Romain

. VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius
. LANG Flori

. VOM SCHEIDT Markus
. BRODA Ondrej
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34. DI CARLI Marco 1985
35. FLEISCHMANN Ondrej 1983
36. SEIFERT Daniel 1983
37. FADNES Thomas Ole 1987
38. SEDLAK Martin 1988
39. SCHROEDER Denes 1986
40. TRANNOY Kevin 1987
41. SRAUT Bohumir 1975
42 . REIJNS Joost 1987
43. FU Wing 1980
44 . KRESTA Martin 1985
45_. STROHMEYER Guillaume 1985
46. STRASSER Gerry 1983
47 . PFEIL Ruben 1984
48. FINE Anthony 1988
49. TSE MacGyver 1988
50. RUDD Steven 1984
KUTSCHER Paul 1977 URU

Event 30 200m BRAS — feminin

. WANG Qun 1993
LUO Nan 1986
KAMINSKA Beata 1980
HOTTA Manami 1988
KOVACS Agnes 1981
. STEVEN Birte 1980
BALFOUR Kirsty 1984
. TANEDA Megumi 1986 :26.40
. WEILER Simone 1978 :26.45
- DULIAN Katarzyna 1987 2:27.05
. VAN BILJON Suzaan 1988 2:28.24
. KIRK Tara 1982 2:28.29
. KAPISHINA Ina 1984 2:28.79
. SCHOELLHAMMER Lisa 1985 2:28.80
. KAVARNOU Vassiliki 1982 2:28.89
. SAKAGUCHI Yuko 1979 2:29.04
. NEETHLING Jean-Marie 1990 2:30.19
. LAUBSCHER Tamaryn 1984 2:30.19
. GULBRANDSEN Anne-Mari 1984 2:30.33
. DEGENHARDT Karoline 1988

- PIERSE Annamay 1983

. CHOCOVA Petra 1986

. FUJINO Maiko 1983

. MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988

. FERRO Desiree 1986

. BEJINARIU Elena 1988

. BLACKBURN Lisa 1971

. BABOU Fanny 1986

. PETERSON Taylor 1986

. CONCA Aina 1987

. SUEN Ka Yi 1987 2:42 .07
- YIP Tsz Wa 1990 2:44 .47
POLESKA Anne 1980 GER DNS

:25.27
:25.34
:25.43
:25.44
:25.99
:26.09
:26.29
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Event31 1500m. LIBER — masculin

RIVERA Marco 1983 15:04 .43
. SCHMITT Guy Noel 1983 15:12.81
. NUNEZ Xavier 1983 15:21.06
. COSMA Catalin 1988 15:22.86
PAYERAS Miquel 1987 15:23.84
. MINCA Andrei 1987 15:23.99
. SCHULZE Maik 1985 15:26.22
CHEDE Conrado 1987 15:26.28
BERGER Michael 1982 15:37.31
. SPURNY Michal 1988 15:47.52
. TURK Luka 1986 15:50.93
- XIN Tong 1987 15:53.05
. HANSEN Nicolai Graae 1988 15:57.20
. POSMOURNY Jan 1988 15:57.50
TOMASEK Martin 1988 16:00.93
Jon 1986 DEN DNS
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Event 32 100m MIXT — feminin

SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 1984
. HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra 1985
. URBANCZYK Aleksandra 1987
LIEBS Annika 1979
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 1984
PERIS Mercedes 1985
. MA Chenfei 1989
- SCHOEBER Sonja 1985 :03.58
. TAITE Te Rina 1983 :03.88
. ZHAO Jing 1990 1:04.02
. MYSKOVA Jana 1977 1:04.09
. VABRE Cylia 1984 1:04.09
. BOUCHARD Melanie 1981 1:04.26
. GOTTSCHALK Corinna 1986 1:04.39
. SCHILLER Katharina 1984 1:04.78
. STIBERG Katharina 1988 1:04.79
- LOOTS Mandy 1978 1:05.01
- KLINAR Anja 1988 1:05.55
. BLACKBURN Lisa 1971 1:05.98
. MITCHELL Seanna 1988 1:06.01
. JAHN Kristina 1989 1:06.18
. FADNES Lise 1983 1:06.34
. GAEHLER Franziska 1988 1:07.84
. KONCELOVA Gabriela 1990 1:07.99
. NORKEVICIUTE Dovile 1988 1:08.31
LE PARANTHOEN Anne Sophie 1977 FRA DNS
GOETZ Daniela 1987 GER DNS

:01.93
:02.17
:02.22
:02.66
:02.81
:02.90
:03.35
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Event 33 200m SPATE — masculin

. MORITA Tomomi 1984
BAL Randall 1980
- ALESHIN Evgeny 1979
- VYATCHANIN Arkady 1984
. THIELE Jens 1980
. DU RAND George 1982
KOZULJ Gordan 1976
. WILDEBOER Aschwin 1986 :57.28

. GAT Yoav 1980 :57.29

. UCHIDA Shohei 1987 1:57.34
. KOENNEKER Robert 1986 1:57.58
. SUSKOV Pavel 1981 1:57.61
. FAHRLAND Ernest 1981 1:57.66
. MARSHALL Peter 1982 1:57.85
. MIYASHITA Junichi 1983 1:57.87
. DRIESEN Steffen 1981 1:58.35
. DRIEBERGEN Nick 1987 1:58.96
. STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 1:59.54
. CLAY Matt 1982 2:00.55
. PFEFFERKORN Ralf 1985 2:01.36
. CANCELLIERE Antonino 1986 2:01.67
. BADURA Martin 1989 2:02.45
. LACOURT Camille 1985 2:02.93
. EMBACHER Toni 1987 2:03.16
. CHRISTENSEN Chris 1988 2:04.26
. CROS Sylvain 1980 2:04.30
. TUNE Garth 1989 2:04.92
. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 2:07.98
. QUINN Jonathan 1990 2:08.22
. MULLARD Simon 1984 2:10.24

:55.50
:56.12
:56.26
:56.35
:56.65
:56.79
:56.89
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Event 34 50m FLUTURE —feminin

. HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra
. MORAVCOVA Martina
KAMMERLING Anna-Karin
POPCHANKA Alena

. URBANCZYK Aleksandra
KOMISARZ Rachel

. JIAO Liuyang
BUSCHSCHULTE Antje

. RETIEF Lize-Mari

. SZE Hang Yu

. SAN JUAN Angela

. BRANDT Dorothea

. METELLA Malia

. MILLY Katarina

. OSTERGAARD Micha

. GOSTOMELSKY Anna

. LOOTS Mandy

. REHDER Saskia
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19. SKRUBEL Franziska 1987
20. ECKER Nina 1982
21. GOTTSCHALK Corinna 1986
22. JAHN Kristina 1989
23. HANSSON Annalena 1984
24 . VAN WYK Chanelle 1989
25. TAITE Te Rina 1983
26. SCHNEIDER Doreen 1981
27. PLESKYTE Lina 1989
28. GABRIEL Heike 1984
29. STIBERG Katharina 1988
30. MILEISYTE Rugile 1988
31. RIBI Marina 1988
32. SOULE Lise 1990
33. BIELECKAITE Evelina 1990
34. ALESIUNAITE Sandra 1990
BAKER Zoe 1976 NZL
ALSHAMMAR Therese 1977 SWE
MONGEL Aurore 1982 FRA

Event 324 100m SPATE —feminin - SWIM OFF

1. PERIS Mercedes 1985 ESP 1:01.82
2. PIEHLER Raphaela 1988 GER 1:02.52

Event 328 400m LIBER —feminin - SWIM OFF

1. POTEC Camelia 1982 ROM 4:06.70 q
2. HUBER Sophie 1985 FRA 4:06.81




